
Quantity         Capacity           Function          Model                Item   

1

1

6

4

1

1

18000 btu

320W

12V 100Ah

48V 60A

5 Gallons

AC & Water HSAC-18C/AP

Poly

Gel Battery

PWM

D2500

Condenser

Evaporator

Solar Panel

Batteries

Charge Controller

Water Dispenser

AW International

SOLAR POWERED AW 18000S AC/WATER

AW International

www.awinternational.ca


	5: 18000BTU

